






















Income type
2026

USD | %
2027

USD | %
2028

USD | %
2029

USD | %
2030

USD | %
2031

USD | %
2032

USD | %
2033

USD | %
2034

USD | %
2035

USD | %

Capitalisation

53 559 6 427 6 427 6 427 6 427 6 427 6 427 6 427 6 427 6 427

25% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%

Rental Pool

18 210 18 210 18 210 18 210 18 210 18 210 18 210 18 210 18 210

8.5% 8.5% 8.5% 8.5% 8.5% 8.5% 8.5% 8.5% 8.5%

Total

53 559 24 637 24 637 24 637 24 637 24 637 24 637 24 637 24 637 24 637

25% 11.5% 11.5% 11.5% 11.5% 11.5% 11.5% 11.5% 11.5% 11.5%

Accumulated 
income

53 559 78 196 102 833 127 470 152 107 176 744 201 381 226 018 250 655 275 292

25% 37% 48% 60% 71% 83% 94% 106% 117% 129%






